

Avelo Airlines Announces MORE FLIGHTS from Los Angeles Hollywood to Boise

Very low one-way fares between LA and Southwestern Idaho start at \$59

LOS ANGELES. March 21, 2022 — Building on the high demand for Avelo Airlines' recently announced nonstop service from Los Angeles to Boise, the airline today announced it is adding two additional flights per week —expanding the route to four weekly flights for the peak summer travel season.

As airfare prices on other airlines soar, Avelo Airlines is continuing to offer Boise travelers everyday low fares by extending the deal on this additional BUR-BOI frequency. Introductory one-way fares between Los Angeles' most popular airport — Hollywood Burbank Airport (BUR) and Boise Airport (BOI) starting at \$59* are available at AveloAir.com.

Avelo operates fuel-efficient 189-seat Boeing Next-Generation (NG) 737-800 jetliners to BOI, offering Customers a more spacious and comfortable experience than the small regional aircraft operated by other airlines on this route. Customers may choose from several seating options, including seats with extra leg room, as well as pre-reserved window and aisle seating.

Avelo Airlines Chairman and CEO Andrew Levy said, "At Avelo Airlines, our Purpose is to Inspire Travel. We do this by saving our Customers money so they can travel more. It is our hope that these additional flight options coupled with our everyday low fares will inspire our LA Customers to travel to Boise even more this summer. Getting from Southern California to Southwestern Idaho has never been more affordable or convenient."

In 2021, over 50,000 people relocated to Idaho and over the last five years, Californians made up 46% of the migration to the area. With the transformational shift to remote work, an increasing number of people are moving to Idaho from LA because of its lower cost of living, job opportunities and higher quality of life. Southwestern Idaho has also become a popular destination for businesses to relocate due to lower taxes and less expensive health care.

Levy added, "This trend was an important consideration in our decision to fly between LA and Boise. There is an important and growing connection between Southern California and Southwestern Idaho. The additional flights we announced today coupled with our everyday low fares will make traveling between these two popular and beautiful outdoor destinations even easier."

PRESS RELEASE

Earlier this month, Avelo announced it would begin serving Boise with twice-weekly flights from BUR on Mondays and Fridays beginning in late May. Avelo will add flights on Wednesdays and Saturdays between June 18 – August 13, 2022. With the addition of the new flights, Avelo will now fly to BOI four days per week in peak summer. Flight days and times below:

	Route	Departs	Arrives
Inaugural Flight:	BUR-BOI	1:30 p.m.	4:25 p.m.
May 24			
Tuesday			
	BOI-BUR	6:25 p.m.	7:35 p.m.
Effective May 27:	BUR-BOI	7:30 a.m.	10:25 a.m.
Monday & Friday			
	BOI-BUR	11:05 a.m.	12:15 p.m.
ADDED FREQUENCY:			
June 18-August 13:	BUR-BOI	1:35 p.m.	4:30 p.m.
Wednesday &			
Saturday			
	BOI-BUR	5:10 p.m.	6:20 p.m.

Boise Airport Director Rebecca Hupp said, "We're thrilled Avelo Airlines is adding additional frequency on the Burbank route. With four weekly flights, it gives passengers even more flexibility for their trips from Southern California."

LA's Best Airport

Hollywood Burbank Airport Executive Director Frank Miller said, "When Avelo first announced BUR-BOI service, market feedback was positive. With Avelo's updated schedule, passengers have even more reasons to choose BUR when making their travel plans."

Whether Customers are departing or arriving, BUR offers a refreshingly convenient and hassle-free experience. Named the 2019 "Best U.S. Airport" by Fodor's Travel, BUR features include seamless curbside pickup and drop-off, smaller crowds, unrivaled speed for plane-to-carousel bag delivery, faster TSA security lines, and short walking distances between the terminal and ground transportation, parking, and rental cars (instead of the time-consuming shuttles and trains necessary at larger airports). All of this makes BUR Los Angeles' ultra-convenient, stress-free gateway.

A Different, Better and More Affordable Travel Experience

There is no charge for Customers who choose to make reservations by phone. Additionally, Avelo offers several unbundled travel-enhancing options that give Customers the flexibility to pay for what they value, including priority boarding, checked bags, carry-on overhead bags, and for bringing a pet in the cabin.

PRESS RELEASE

Avelo became America's first new scheduled airline in nearly 15 years when it initiated service on April 28, 2021, from its first base at BUR. The airline – which offers a convenient, affordable, and caring experience – will serve 11 popular destinations across the Western U.S. from BUR when it begins flying to BOI in May.

Avelo is distinguished by its Soul of Service culture. The culture is grounded in a "One Crew" mindset that promotes teamwork, understanding and kindness. By caring for one another and owning their commitments, Avelo Crewmembers provide a smooth, enjoyable, reliable, and caring experience for its Customers.

About Avelo Airlines

Avelo Airlines was founded with a simple purpose — to Inspire Travel. The airline offers Customers time and money-saving convenience, very low everyday fares, and a refreshingly smooth and caring experience through its Avelo Soul of Service culture. Operating a fleet of Boeing Next Generation 737 aircraft, Avelo serves 18 popular destinations across the U.S., including its West Coast base at Los Angeles' Hollywood Burbank Airport (BUR) and its East Coast base at Tweed-New Haven Airport (HVN). For more information visit AveloAir.com. Avelo BROLL + Images here.

*The one-way \$59 introductory fare includes government taxes and fees. The fare must be booked by March 31, 2022. This introductory fare is available on a limited number of flights and seats. Additional fees for carry-on and checked bags, assigned seats and other optional services may apply. For full terms and conditions, please see Avelo's Contract of Carriage.

Media Contacts

Avelo Airlines
Courtney Goff
cgoff@aveloair.com

Hollywood Burbank International Airport Nerissa Sugars

NSugars@bur.org